Automation Products Group, Inc.	 | 	 (888) 525 7300	 |	 sales@apgsensors.com	 |	 www.apgsensors.com
DDL
Large Display Dual-Line
6-Digit Process Meter
Rev. H, 08/2024
Document #9004570; Part #125816-0019
RUGGED, READABLE, INTUITIVE
The only large display process meter you will ever need. A big, bright 6-digit dual-line LED display that can be seen

 WARNING
Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov
ORDERING INFORMATION
DDL Standard Display Models
85-265 VAC Model 12-24 VDC Model Options Installed
DDL-A00 DDL-D00 No options
DDL-D00 DDL-D14 4 Relays & 4-20 mA Output
Note: 24 V Transmitter power supply standard on all models.
Accessories
Model Description
MOD-PD2LHRB1 Red(2) Light / Horn / 1 Reset Button Mounted & Wired to DDL(1)
PDA-BUTTON1R Reset Button
PDA-LHR Red(2) Light / Horn
PDA1024-01 24 VDC Transmitter Power Supply
PDA1002 6" DIN Rail Mounting Kit
PDA6260 Pipe Mounting Kit
PDA7485-I RS-232 to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDA8485-I USB to RS-422/485 Isolated Converter
PDAPLUG2 Plastic Conduit Plug
PDX6901 Suppressor (snubber): 0.01 μF/470 Ω, 250 VAC
1.	 �Instruments supplied with MOD-PD2LH will not include UL or C-UL marking and the transmitter power supply has less than 200 mA to power the transmitter when
it is also powering the Light / Horn. See Transmitter Power Supply specification on MOD-PD2LH manual for details.
2.	 For other light color options see the MOD-PD2LH manual (LIMMODPD2LH).
PDA2360 Series Control Stations
Model Description
PDA2360-E Emergency Stop Button
PDA2361-A 1 Black Ack Button
PDA2361-Q 1 Black Silence Button
PDA2364-MRUE 4 Black Buttons: Menu, Right, Up, Enter